Culligan®
Automatic
Water Softeners
Hi-Flo®  3 Automatic Water Softener
assisted living facilities
cafeterias
casinos
educational facilities

• Dubl-Safe™ Brine System—Positive overfill protection.
Automatic refill control is backed up by shutoff float
valve to minimize chance of overflow.
• Corrosion Resistant Tanks–made from fiberglass-
reinforced polyester. Additional reinforcement from
continuous fiberglass overwrap. Underdrain design
maximizes softener’s capacity, reduces pressure loss.
• Softening Media—High quality resin provides stability
and uniform size for top performance and long life.
• Choice of Cycle Controllers—Regeneration cycle may
be initiated by timeclock any or every day of the week.
Optional meter starts cycle after preset volume of
water has been softened.
Trust The Water Experts®
HC-1201 4 2” 45 60 16 x 65 24 x 48
HC-150-1.51 5 1.5” 40 55 21 x 54 24 x 48
HC-150-2 5 2” 60 78 21 x 54 24 x 48
HC-210 7 2” 58 76 21 x 69 24 x 48
HC-300 10 2” 65 85 24 x 72 30 x 48
HC-450 15 2” 75 100 30 x 72 30 x 48
Model Continuous* Peak** Softener Brine
The Culligan Hi-Flo®  3 Automatic Water Softener
System Specifications

Commercial Systems
©2000 Culligan
1-800-CULLIGAN
Printed in USA    4/00
DCO 992587
SL-0074
Moore Part No. 46944
Single      Exchange Capacity1   Service Flow Rates2
Tank            @ Salt Dosage
Peak    Continuous Softener Brine Approx.
Press. Press. Pipe Resin Tank Tank Ship.
Minimum Maximum Flow Drop Flow Drop Size Qty. Size Size Weight
gr @ lb gr @ lb gpm psi gpm psi in ft3 in in lb
Model g @ kg g @ kg m3/hr kPa m3/hr kPa in L mm mm kg
HC-150 100,000/30 150,000/75 78 25 60 15 2 5 21 x 54 24 x 48 540
6,480/14 9,720/34 17.7 172 13.6 103 2 142 530 x 1,370 610 x 1,200 460
HC-210 140,000/42 210,000/105 76 25 58 15 2 7 21 x 69 24 x 48 640
9,070/19 13,600/48 17.2 172 13.2 103 2 198 530 x 1,750 610 x 1,200 290
HC-300 200,000/60 300,000/150 85 25 65 15 2 10 24 x 72 30 x 48 865
12,960/27 19,400/68 19.3 172 14.7 103 2 284 410 x 1,830 760 x 1,200 395
HC-450 300,000/90 450,000/225 100 25 75 15 2 15 30 x 72 30 x 48 1,250
19,440/41 29,160/102 22.7 172 17.0 103 2 426 760 x 1,830 760 x 1,200 570